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Headwaters Adventure Race — July 11, 2009

Name

Josh Franek
Thomas Franek
Organ/Schrader
Matt Cymanski
John Cymanski
Del Stamm
Michael Carpholo
Brad Lohiser
Paul Jones
Terry Duval

Skip Brunner
Joan Duvall
Simeen/Apicella
Benjamin Plough
Tom Euclid
Russel/Dunn
Wilson/Lovejy
Scott Keller
Shaffer/Juli
David Kattler
Krebs/Baldwin
Brosios/Brosios
Mike Larkin
Larry McSweeny
Randy Ellis

John Plough
Robine/Vanauken

Anthony Maigeri, Jr.

Rosalie Franek
Barb Cymanski
Fredrick/Fredrick
Broc Benner
Kremay/Chambers
Thomas Hrdy
Don Schijeldahl
Michael Futta
Joshua Laston
Lizzie Cymanski
Bryan Stow

Sex

Age
18
44

18
42
50
25
46
24
53
58
52

34
48

24

48

34
46
39
61

32
46
43

17

51
59
41
25
15
32

Run
10.18
11.02
11.10
10.53
11.19
13.20
10.19
14.07
11.54
13.54
14.32
14.52
13.43
13.58
13.47
12.16
15.02

13.31
14.28
14.35
15.11
12.57
12.37
13.06
13.30
13.59
13.14
12.22
14.45
14.44
13.29
17.00
13.34

13.37
13.38
14.04
13.52

Bike
44.56
43.00
42.24
42.18
47.24
48.38
46.31
49.31
50.50
51.08
55.11
51.05
48.22
50.47
53.06
50.12
52.56
53.43
52.42
52.48
50.37
54.19
51.43
50.22
53.25
54.25
51.41

49.36
53.17
55.03
54.31
57.00
1.00.09
1.03.03
57.59
55.22
55.18
57.56

Final
1.43.12
1.43.19
1.45.08
1.45.47
1.50.44
1.50.48
1.50.54
1.52.02
1.52.50
1.53.07
1.53.24
1.53.34
1.55.23
1.56.05
1.56.24
1.56.33
1.57.19
1.57.54
1.58.29
1.58.33
1.59.35
1.59.57
2.00.06
2.00.13
2.00.59
2.01.20
2.01.33
2.01.58
2.02.16
2.02.43
2.02.49
2.03.58
2.04.23
2.05.30
2.05.43
2.06.11
2.06.49
2.08.11
2.08.15
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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Stausbaugh/William
Peetz/Mars

Tom Fotta

Paul Mazec

Chris Nauer
Degaetno/Dobson
Borbely/Borbely
Edward Kabinos
Nathan Randolph
Martin Zakes
Brian McCrodder
Aaron Denzingel
Courtney Carnes
Bernie Krzys
Freeman/Lowdermilk
Allen Herner
John Karabinos
Shaffer/Julian
Bruce Gaynor
Mourad/Modie
Jan Gaynor

Ted Stone

Erin Mandalfino
Foster/Nonthirapakon
Heather Meyers
Bossinger/Bratnile
Adam Brugman
Edie Benner
Klevard/Paul
CartwrightZimo
Junusky/Jenusky
Franek/Franek
Caitlin Groggin
Doug Meyers
Bucor/Hallsky
MillerDilry

Karen Clark
Robert Clark
Benner/Benner
Hindel/Hindel
Reid/Oriti

Connie Groggin
Kosha/Griffie

team
team

team
team

=S L

team

team
54
team

team

team

team
team
team
team

team
team

team
team
team

team

34
25
24

16
32
28
25
28
20
69

48
57

52
34
43
26

28
48

17
59

57
60

17

15.46
12.49
14.46
13.36
14.40
18.18
13.45
15.45
14.53
15.17
18.05
14.50
14.20
15.09
22.30
17.18
13.35
21.42
16.31
19.19
18.02
15.40
17.48
19.49
15.37
16.07
14.48
16.33
15.47
17.30
16.03
16.15
14.18
15.24
19.00
18.00
19.59
20.00
17.52
19.24
19.18
15.27
15.49

58.24
1.00.35
1.03.37
1.00.11

56.33
1.02.55

55.57

59.06

59.37

54.32
1.02.00
1.05.13

1..01.25

58.39
1.02.06
1.02.38

59.03

59.00
1.05.31

58.55
1.03.50
1.00.26
1.038.52
1.01.43
1.02.04
1.07.20
1.07.47
1.01.22
1.06.04
1.04.53
1.14.14
1.18.46
1.10.09
1.11.01
1.00.33
1.07.33
1.13.27
1.13.04
1.17.42
1.16.38
1.09.27
1.15.40
1.01.31

2.08.35
2.08.46
2.09.03
2.09.04
2.09.05
2.09.45
2.10.21
2.10.30
2.11.09
2.11.38
2.12.34
2.13.27
2.13.45
2.14.23
2.14.49
2.16.01
2.16.26
2.17.08

"2.17.09

2.17.18
2.17.40
2.17.44
2.17.57
2.19.16
2.20.09
2.20.48
2.20.50
2.22.53
2.25.04
2.26.07
2.26.21
2.26.29
2.26.40
2.27.01
2.28.42
2.29.57
2.30.45
2.30.46
2.31.54
2.33.19
2.33.47
2.34.20
2.37.43
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83 Rudolsky/Griffiths team 18.12 1.19.58 2.39.03
84 Steve Michniak M 37 18.10 1.19.36 2.39.10
85 Hajek/Hajek team 17.11  1.26.12 2.40.58
86 Kelly Keegan team 17.36 2.41.58
87 Margaret Laston F 48 1848 1.19.13 2.42.14
88 James/James team 14.41 1.17.53 2.43.03
89 Brisson/Young team 12.59 1.08.52 2.44.33
90 Angie Kontur F 65 23.34 2.47.32
91 D'Orazio/Semety team 16.45 1.22.06 2.48.28
92 Chaser/Steinlechner team 20.49 1.10.20 2.48.55
93 Alex Lohiser M 15 1.11.34 2.48.57
94 Matt Lohiser M 13 16.35 1.11.37 2.49.37
95 Sarah Curl F 31 19.14 1.23.30 2.49.46
96 Kelly Avritt F 30 20.38 1.22.52 2.49.47
97 Kenneth Lohiser M 46 16.36 1.11.40 2.50.56
98 Crystal Bower F 32 21.40 1.28.42 2.51.49
99 Chris Bower M 44 21.33 1.28.49 2.52.03
100 Caren Stuteman F 42 18.54 1.31.06 2.52.30
101 Ronald Nuske M 48 21.43 1.24.45 2.53.21
102 Eyerman/Lorinch team 18.35 1.03.46 2.55.10
103 Wilson/Wilson team 20.09 1.19.00 2.55.55
104 Gretchen Jessel F 38 20.04 1.40.45 2.56.00
105 Nowtny/Stamm team 20.02 1.22.41 2.58.56
106 Wurm/Wurm team 17.43 1.30.49 3.01.36
107 Marek/Hirsch team 20.18 1.35.14 3.03.40
108 Diane Bush 60 2256 1.41.23 3.08.24
110 Julie Curtis 25 18.43 1.21.13 3.09.03

111 Mike Shehorn
112 Andy Shehorn

45 21.31 1.56.56
11 21.29 1.56.53
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